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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0001 ALEXANDRIA BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     277
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     119                   119             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.96

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      21    33.87           21             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      41    66.13           41             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      57                    57             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      48    40.68           48             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      70    59.32           70             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      45    37.82           45             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      74    62.18           74             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      46    38.66           46             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      72    60.50           72             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .84            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     116   100.00          116             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      93   100.00           93             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26                    26             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
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                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0002 BARREE TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     343
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     169                   169             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            49.27

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18    18.95           18             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    81.05           77             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      74                    74             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      52    31.14           52             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     115    68.86          115             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      43    25.60           43             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     125    74.40          125             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    30.18           51             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     118    69.82          118             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     162    98.18          162             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     1.82            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     146   100.00          146             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23                    23             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM
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0003 BIRMINGHAM BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .      80
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      38                    38             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            47.50

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2    10.00            2             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18    90.00           18             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18                    18             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13    34.21           13             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25    65.79           25             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .       5    13.16            5             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      33    86.84           33             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    26.32           10             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      28    73.68           28             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      36    97.30           36             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     2.70            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      35    97.22           35             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     2.78            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0004 BRADY TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     618
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 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     274                   274             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            44.34

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      16    12.50           16             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     112    87.50          112             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     146                   146             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      59    21.61           59             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     214    78.39          214             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      52    19.05           52             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     220    80.59          220             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .37            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      58    21.64           58             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     209    77.99          209             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .37            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     266    98.88          266             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     1.12            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     255    99.22          255             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .78            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17                    17             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0005 BROAD TOP CITY BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     272
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     131                   131             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            48.16
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STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      24    48.98           24             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25    51.02           25             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      82                    82             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      55    41.98           55             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      76    58.02           76             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      50    39.06           50             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      78    60.94           78             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    39.84           51             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    60.16           77             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     123    99.19          123             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .81            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DICK L. HESS (DEM/REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     126   100.00          126             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0006 CARBON TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     243
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     129                   129             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            53.09

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1



1/28/23, 11:42 AM www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM

www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM 6/56

 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      15    27.78           15             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      39    72.22           39             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      75                    75             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      50    39.37           50             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    60.63           77             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      51    40.48           51             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      74    58.73           74             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .79            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      36    28.13           36             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      91    71.09           91             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .78            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     122    99.19          122             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .81            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DICK L. HESS (DEM/REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     124   100.00          124             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0007 CASS TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     706
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     344                   343             1
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            48.73

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26    15.95           26             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     137    84.05          137             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
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   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     180                   180             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      92    26.98           92             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     248    72.73          247             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .29            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      66    19.30           66             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     272    79.53          271             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4     1.17            4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      95    28.02           95             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     244    71.98          244             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     325    99.69          325             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .31            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17                    17             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     299    99.34          299             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .66            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      42                    42             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0008 CASSVILLE BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     114
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      57                    57             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            50.00

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5    16.13            5             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26    83.87           26             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26                    26             0
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UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17    29.82           17             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      40    70.18           40             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .       9    15.79            9             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      48    84.21           48             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      16    29.09           16             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      39    70.91           39             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      56   100.00           56             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      50   100.00           50             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0009 CLAY TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     604
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     259                   259             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.88

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27    20.77           27             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     103    79.23          103             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     128                   128             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      73    28.63           73             0
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 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     182    71.37          182             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      62    24.12           62             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     195    75.88          195             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    30.31           77             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     177    69.69          177             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     243    99.59          243             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .41            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14                    14             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     226    98.26          226             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4     1.74            4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29                    29             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0010 COALMONT BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .      68
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32                    32             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            47.06

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8    80.00            8             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2    20.00            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22                    22             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22    73.33           22             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8    26.67            8             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
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   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      20    62.50           20             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      12    37.50           12             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19    59.38           19             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13    40.63           13             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      28    96.55           28             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     3.45            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DICK L. HESS (DEM/REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32   100.00           32             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0011 CROMWELL TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,078
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     480                   480             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            44.53

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      42    17.50           42             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     198    82.50          198             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     240                   240             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     111    23.37          111             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     362    76.21          362             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .42            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0
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GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     104    21.76          104             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     373    78.03          373             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .21            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     122    25.85          122             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     350    74.15          350             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8                     8             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     455    99.34          455             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3      .66            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22                    22             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     412    99.04          412             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4      .96            4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      64                    64             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0012 DUBLIN TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     904
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     387                   387             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.81

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32    14.68           32             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     186    85.32          186             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     169                   169             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      80    20.89           80             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     303    79.11          303             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      73    18.91           73             0
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 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     311    80.57          311             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .52            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      75    19.53           75             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     309    80.47          309             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     364    98.38          364             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6     1.62            6             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17                    17             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     349    99.71          349             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .29            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      37                    37             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0013 DUDLEY BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     129
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      47                    47             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            36.43

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3    13.64            3             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19    86.36           19             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25                    25             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      16    35.56           16             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29    64.44           29             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      13    28.26           13             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      32    69.57           32             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     2.17            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
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   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13    27.66           13             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      33    70.21           33             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     2.13            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      47   100.00           47             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DICK L. HESS (DEM/REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      46    97.87           46             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     2.13            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0014 FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     409
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     209                   209             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            51.10

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    10.64           10             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      84    89.36           84             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     115                   115             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      41    19.71           41             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     166    79.81          166             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .48            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      39    18.66           39             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     169    80.86          169             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .48            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0



1/28/23, 11:42 AM www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM

www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM 14/56

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      45    21.84           45             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     161    78.16          161             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     201    99.01          201             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .99            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     188    98.95          188             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.05            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19                    19             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0015 HENDERSON TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     679
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     300                   300             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            44.18

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      52    32.10           52             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     110    67.90          110             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     138                   138             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     102    34.11          102             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     196    65.55          196             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .33            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     101    33.78          101             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     196    65.55          196             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .67            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     107    36.39          107             0
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 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     186    63.27          186             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .34            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     286    99.65          286             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .35            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13                    13             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     234    99.15          234             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .85            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      64                    64             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0016 HOPEWELL TWP/HOPEWELL
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     294
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     149                   149             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            50.68

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6     8.70            6             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      63    91.30           63             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      80                    80             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      47    31.97           47             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     100    68.03          100             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      30    20.13           30             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     119    79.87          119             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      36    24.32           36             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     112    75.68          112             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
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   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     139    99.29          139             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .71            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     133    99.25          133             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .75            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      15                    15             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0017 HOPEWELL TWP/PUTTSTOWN
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     117
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      47                    47             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            40.17

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19    65.52           19             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    34.48           10             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17                    17             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      30    63.83           30             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17    36.17           17             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      23    48.94           23             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      24    51.06           24             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25    53.19           25             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22    46.81           22             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
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SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      46   100.00           46             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29   100.00           29             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18                    18             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0018 HUNTINGDON/1ST DIST.
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     452
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     145                   145             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            32.08

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      15    33.33           15             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      30    66.67           30             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     100                   100             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      73    51.05           73             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      70    48.95           70             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      56    38.89           56             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      88    61.11           88             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      58    42.03           58             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      79    57.25           79             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .72            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     128    99.22          128             0
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .78            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      16                    16             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     121    98.37          121             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.63            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22                    22             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0019 HUNTINGDON/2ND DIST.
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     663
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     205                   205             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            30.92

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29    36.71           29             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      50    63.29           50             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     126                   126             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      91    44.61           91             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     113    55.39          113             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      66    32.67           66             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     136    67.33          136             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    38.12           77             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     124    61.39          124             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .50            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     191    98.96          191             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.04            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11                    11             0
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     166    98.81          166             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.19            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      37                    37             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0020 HUNTINGDON/3RD DIST.
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     741
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     253                   251             2
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            34.14

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      34    30.36           34             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      78    69.64           78             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     138                   138             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     100    39.84           99             1
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     150    59.76          149             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .40            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      82    32.54           81             1
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     168    66.67          167             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .79            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      96    38.71           95             1
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     151    60.89          150             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .40            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     225    96.57          223             2
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8     3.43            8             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20                    20             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     200    96.15          198             2
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8     3.85            8             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      45                    45             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0021 HUNTINGDON/4TH DIST.
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     747
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     266                   266             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            35.61

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      31    31.96           31             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      66    68.04           66             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     169                   169             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     113    43.13          113             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     147    56.11          147             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .76            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      89    33.71           89             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     173    65.53          173             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .76            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     104    40.15          104             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     152    58.69          152             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     1.16            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     240    97.56          240             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6     2.44            6             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20                    20             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     218    97.32          218             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6     2.68            6             0



1/28/23, 11:42 AM www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM

www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM 21/56

    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      42                    42             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0022 HUNTINGDON/5TH DIST.
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,696
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     454                   453             1
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            26.77

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     116    59.18          116             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      80    40.82           80             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     257                   257             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     275    59.52          275             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     184    39.83          183             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3      .65            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     257    55.99          257             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     201    43.79          200             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .22            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     249    54.97          249             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     204    45.03          203             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     412    95.81          411             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18     4.19           18             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32                    32             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     299    93.15          298             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22     6.85           22             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     141                   141             0
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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0023 HUNTINGDON/6TH DIST.
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,433
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     753                   753             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            52.55

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     103    32.70          103             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     212    67.30          212             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     438                   438             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     330    44.24          330             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     413    55.36          413             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3      .40            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     302    40.27          302             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     446    59.47          446             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .27            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     309    41.87          309             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     427    57.86          427             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .27            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      15                    15             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     681    98.55          681             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10     1.45           10             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      61                    61             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     601    98.52          601             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9     1.48            9             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     143                   143             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
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RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0024 JACKSON TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     603
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     310                   310             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            51.41

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      30    21.58           30             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     109    78.42          109             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     171                   171             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      92    30.07           92             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     213    69.61          213             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .33            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      78    25.32           78             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     229    74.35          229             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .32            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      92    30.36           92             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     211    69.64          211             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     285   100.00          285             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25                    25             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     258    99.23          258             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .77            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      50                    50             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0025 JUNIATA TOWNSHIP
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                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     410
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     203                   203             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            49.51

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18    14.88           18             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     103    85.12          103             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      82                    82             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      44    22.11           44             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     155    77.89          155             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      37    18.41           37             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     164    81.59          164             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    25.50           51             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     149    74.50          149             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     193    98.47          193             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     1.53            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     174    99.43          174             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .57            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      28                    28             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0026 LINCOLN TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     276
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     133                   133             0
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 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            48.19

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4     5.41            4             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      70    94.59           70             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      59                    59             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17    12.78           17             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     116    87.22          116             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      15    11.28           15             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     118    88.72          118             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22    16.92           22             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     108    83.08          108             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     128    99.22          128             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .78            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     126   100.00          126             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0027 LOGAN TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     458
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     226                   226             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            49.34
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STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      24    20.17           24             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      95    79.83           95             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     107                   107             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      62    27.80           62             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     161    72.20          161             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      60    26.67           60             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     163    72.44          163             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .89            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      64    28.32           64             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     162    71.68          162             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     216    99.54          216             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .46            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     198    99.00          198             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.00            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26                    26             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0028 MAPLETON BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     265
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     107                   107             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            40.38

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12    34.29           12             0
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 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23    65.71           23             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      72                    72             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      49    45.79           49             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      58    54.21           58             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      38    35.51           38             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      69    64.49           69             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      46    43.40           46             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      60    56.60           60             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      96    97.96           96             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     2.04            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      95    97.94           95             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     2.06            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10                    10             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0029 MARKLESBURG BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     145
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      82                    81             1
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            56.55

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4     9.09            4             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      40    90.91           40             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      37                    37             0



1/28/23, 11:42 AM www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM

www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM 28/56

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14    17.07           14             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      67    81.71           66             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     1.22            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      12    14.63           12             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      70    85.37           69             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20    24.69           20             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      60    74.07           59             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     1.23            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      80    97.56           79             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     2.44            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      76    96.20           75             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     3.80            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0030 MILL CREEK BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     197
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      80                    80             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            40.61

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5    13.89            5             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      31    86.11           31             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      44                    44             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17    21.52           17             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      61    77.22           61             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     1.27            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      13    16.67           13             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      63    80.77           63             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     2.56            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18    22.78           18             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      60    75.95           60             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     1.27            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      77    98.72           77             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     1.28            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      71    97.26           71             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     2.74            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0031 MILLER TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     397
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     183                   182             1
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            46.10

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17    21.52           17             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      62    78.48           62             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     103                   103             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      57    31.32           56             1
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     125    68.68          125             0
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      51    28.02           50             1
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     130    71.43          130             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .55            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      59    32.78           58             1
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     121    67.22          121             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     166    98.81          165             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.19            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      15                    15             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     159    99.38          158             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .63            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23                    23             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0032 MORRIS TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     308
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     138                   138             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            44.81

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    15.87           10             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      53    84.13           53             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      75                    75             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29    21.32           29             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     106    77.94          106             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .74            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0
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GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      22    15.94           22             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     115    83.33          115             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .72            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      24    17.65           24             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     110    80.88          110             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.47            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     130    98.48          130             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.52            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     124    99.20          124             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .80            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13                    13             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0033 MOUNT UNION/1ST WARD
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     480
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     149                   149             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            31.04

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      60    76.92           60             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18    23.08           18             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      71                    71             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     106    71.14          106             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      42    28.19           42             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .67            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      93    62.42           93             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      54    36.24           54             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.34            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      88    60.69           88             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      57    39.31           57             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     136    97.14          136             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4     2.86            4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      93    94.90           93             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5     5.10            5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51                    51             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0034 MOUNT UNION/2ND WARD
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     554
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     235                   235             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.42

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      28    25.93           28             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      80    74.07           80             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     127                   127             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      83    35.78           83             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     149    64.22          149             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      71    30.47           71             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     162    69.53          162             0
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      82    35.34           82             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     149    64.22          149             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .43            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     225    99.56          225             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .44            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     207    98.57          207             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     1.43            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25                    25             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0035 MOUNT UNION/3RD WARD
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     568
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     205                   205             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            36.09

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      31    27.19           31             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      83    72.81           83             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      91                    91             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      74    36.45           74             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     129    63.55          129             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      63    31.34           63             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     138    68.66          138             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      74    36.45           74             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     129    63.55          129             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     190    98.45          190             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     1.55            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11                    11             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     167    97.09          167             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5     2.91            5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      33                    33             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0036 ONEIDA TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     856
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     421                   421             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            49.18

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      40    19.90           40             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     161    80.10          161             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     220                   220             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     136    32.69          136             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     279    67.07          279             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .24            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     112    27.05          112             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     300    72.46          300             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .48            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     132    32.04          132             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     276    66.99          276             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4      .97            4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     393    98.99          393             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4     1.01            4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      24                    24             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     363    98.64          363             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5     1.36            5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      53                    53             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0037 ORBISONIA BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     260
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     110                   110             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.31

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11    22.45           11             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      38    77.55           38             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      61                    61             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      35    32.41           35             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      73    67.59           73             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      35    32.11           35             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      74    67.89           74             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27    25.23           27             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      80    74.77           80             0
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     102    99.03          102             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .97            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      96   100.00           96             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14                    14             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0038 PENN TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     857
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     435                   435             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            50.76

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17     7.73           17             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     203    92.27          203             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     215                   215             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      67    15.55           67             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     362    83.99          362             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .46            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      59    13.59           59             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     371    85.48          371             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4      .92            4             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    17.91           77             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     351    81.63          351             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .47            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0
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SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     426    99.30          426             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3      .70            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     413    99.52          413             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .48            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20                    20             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0039 PETERSBURG BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     298
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     122                   122             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            40.94

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7    12.07            7             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    87.93           51             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      64                    64             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      35    29.17           35             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      85    70.83           85             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      20    16.53           20             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     100    82.64          100             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .83            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      28    23.73           28             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      89    75.42           89             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .85            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     119   100.00          119             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     109    99.09          109             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .91            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12                    12             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0040 PORTER TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,472
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     711                   710             1
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            48.30

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      73    20.56           73             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     282    79.44          282             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     355                   355             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     184    26.17          184             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     518    73.68          517             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .14            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8                     8             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     150    21.28          150             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     553    78.44          552             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .28            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     211    30.32          211             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     483    69.40          482             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .29            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14                    14             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     676    98.54          675             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10     1.46           10             0
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    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      25                    25             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     605    98.37          604             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10     1.63           10             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      97                    97             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0041 ROCKHILL BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     268
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     102                   102             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            38.06

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      16    32.65           16             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      33    67.35           33             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      53                    53             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      33    33.00           33             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      67    67.00           67             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      31    30.69           31             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      69    68.32           69             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .99            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      37    37.37           37             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      61    61.62           61             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     1.01            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      91   100.00           91             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11                    11             0
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      89   100.00           89             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13                    13             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0042 SALTILLO BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     226
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     107                   106             1
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            47.35

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12    27.27           12             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32    72.73           32             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      62                    62             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      39    37.14           39             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      66    62.86           65             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      38    36.19           38             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      66    62.86           65             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .95            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      40    37.74           40             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      66    62.26           65             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      97    98.98           97             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     1.02            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8                     8             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
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 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      91    97.85           91             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     2.15            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      13                    13             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0043 SHADE GAP BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .      69
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      22                    22             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            31.88

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8   100.00            8             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14                    14             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3    13.64            3             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19    86.36           19             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .       3    15.00            3             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      17    85.00           17             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4    18.18            4             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18    81.82           18             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      21   100.00           21             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      21   100.00           21             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
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   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0044 SHIRLEY TWP/MT UNION
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,073
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     408                   408             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            38.02

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      39    21.55           39             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     142    78.45          142             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     227                   227             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     116    28.64          116             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     289    71.36          289             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      81    20.00           81             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     324    80.00          324             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     121    30.02          121             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     280    69.48          280             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .50            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     387    98.72          387             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5     1.28            5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      16                    16             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     362    98.64          362             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5     1.36            5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      41                    41             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
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                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0045 SHIRLEY TWP/SHIRLEY
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     408
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     201                   201             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            49.26

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27    25.96           27             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    74.04           77             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      97                    97             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      60    30.00           60             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     140    70.00          140             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      55    27.36           55             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     146    72.64          146             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      64    32.32           64             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     133    67.17          133             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .51            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     193    99.48          193             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .52            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     170    98.84          170             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.16            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29                    29             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM
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0046 SHIRLEY TWP/VALLEY PT
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .      95
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      49                    49             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            51.58

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     3.33            1             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29    96.67           29             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19                    19             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6    12.50            6             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      42    87.50           42             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .       6    12.24            6             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      43    87.76           43             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8    16.33            8             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      41    83.67           41             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      48   100.00           48             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      46   100.00           46             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0047 SHIRLEYSBURG BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
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 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .      92
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      34                    34             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            36.96

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4    28.57            4             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    71.43           10             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20                    20             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10    30.30           10             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23    69.70           23             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .       9    27.27            9             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      24    72.73           24             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9    27.27            9             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23    69.70           23             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1     3.03            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .      30   100.00           30             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      29   100.00           29             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0048 SMITHFIELD TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     987
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     445                   443             2
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            45.09
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STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      45    21.63           45             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     163    78.37          163             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     235                   235             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     128    29.02          128             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     313    70.98          311             2
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     109    24.55          109             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     334    75.23          332             2
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .23            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     133    30.37          133             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     303    69.18          302             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .46            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     430   100.00          429             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14                    14             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     392    99.49          391             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .51            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      50                    50             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0049 SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     455
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     192                   192             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.20

STRAIGHT PARTY
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19    17.12           19             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      92    82.88           92             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      81                    81             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      43    23.12           43             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     142    76.34          142             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .54            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6                     6             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      35    18.52           35             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     153    80.95          153             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .53            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      33    17.55           33             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     154    81.91          154             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .53            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     182    98.91          182             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.09            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8                     8             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     172    98.85          172             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.15            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18                    18             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0050 SPRUCE CREEK TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     219
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     117                   116             1
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            53.42

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7    14.00            7             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      43    86.00           43             0
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    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      66                    66             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      33    28.45           33             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      83    71.55           82             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      26    22.41           26             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .      90    77.59           89             1
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32    28.32           32             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      79    69.91           79             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.77            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     110    99.10          110             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .90            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     102   100.00          102             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14                    14             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0051 TELL TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     442
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     195                   195             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            44.12

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      28    27.18           28             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      75    72.82           75             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      92                    92             0
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UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      68    35.23           68             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     125    64.77          125             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      61    31.44           61             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     133    68.56          133             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      69    36.13           69             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     122    63.87          122             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     185    99.46          185             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .54            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     155    98.73          155             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.27            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      38                    38             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0052 THREE SPRINGS BOROUGH
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     321
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     136                   136             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.37

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12    19.05           12             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      51    80.95           51             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      73                    73             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
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 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      40    29.41           40             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      95    69.85           95             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .74            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      33    24.26           33             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     102    75.00          102             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .74            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      35    26.52           35             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      97    73.48           97             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     127    99.22          127             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .78            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8                     8             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     120    99.17          120             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .83            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      15                    15             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0053 TODD TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     614
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     270                   270             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            43.97

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      26    16.99           26             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     127    83.01          127             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     116                   116             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      65    24.34           65             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     201    75.28          201             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .37            1             0
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    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      50    18.59           50             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     217    80.67          217             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .74            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      61    22.76           61             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     207    77.24          207             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     264    99.62          264             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .38            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DICK L. HESS (DEM/REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     262    99.62          262             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .38            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0054 UNION TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     697
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     314                   314             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            45.05

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20    13.51           20             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     128    86.49          128             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     166                   166             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      77    24.76           77             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     233    74.92          233             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .32            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3                     3             0
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GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      45    14.33           45             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     266    84.71          266             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3      .96            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      68    21.94           68             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     240    77.42          240             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .65            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     302    99.67          302             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .33            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11                    11             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     286   100.00          286             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      28                    28             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0055 WALKER TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,472
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     742                   738             4
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            50.41

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      62    17.97           62             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     283    82.03          283             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     393                   393             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     217    29.44          217             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     519    70.42          515             4
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .14            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
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 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     199    26.82          199             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     543    73.18          539             4
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     222    30.16          222             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     512    69.57          509             3
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .27            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     702    98.73          699             3
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9     1.27            9             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      30                    30             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     651    99.09          648             3
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6      .91            6             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      84                    84             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0056 WARRIORS MARK TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .   1,485
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     697                   697             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            46.94

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      48    14.55           48             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     282    85.45          282             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     367                   367             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     154    22.38          154             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     529    76.89          529             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5      .73            5             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       8                     8             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .     148    21.26          148             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     546    78.45          546             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2      .29            2             0



1/28/23, 11:42 AM www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM

www.huntingdoncounty.net/Dept/Commissioners/Elections/ElectionArchives/2010 General Election Precinct Detail.HTM 54/56

    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     129    18.80          129             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     556    81.05          556             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .15            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      11                    11             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     664    99.10          664             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       6      .90            6             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      27                    27             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     612    99.51          612             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3      .49            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      82                    82             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0057 WEST TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     396
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     206                   206             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            52.02

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      18    16.22           18             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      93    83.78           93             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      94                    94             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      55    26.96           55             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     149    73.04          149             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      55    26.96           55             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     149    73.04          149             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      55    27.36           55             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     146    72.64          146             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       5                     5             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     194    98.48          194             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       3     1.52            3             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       9                     9             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 MICHAEL E. FLECK (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     181    98.91          181             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2     1.09            2             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      23                    23             0

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL                           HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI
                                                   GENERAL ELECTION
                                                   NOVEMBER 2, 2010
RUN DATE:11/17/10 11:53 PM

0058 WOOD TOWNSHIP
                                        TOTAL VOTES     %   ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .  .     431
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     182                   182             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            42.23

STRAIGHT PARTY
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DEMOCRATIC (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      32    42.11           32             0
 REPUBLICAN (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      44    57.89           44             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     106                   106             0

UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOE SESTAK (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      85    47.22           85             0
 PAT TOOMEY (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      95    52.78           95             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DAN ONORATO / H. SCOTT CONKLIN (DEM)  .  .      78    43.33           78             0
 TOM CORBETT / JIM CAWLEY (REP)  .  .  .  .     102    56.67          102             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       2                     2             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS DISTRICT 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
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 TOM CONNERS (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      66    36.46           66             0
 BILL SHUSTER (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     114    62.98          114             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1      .55            1             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       1                     1             0

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 JOHN H. EICHELBERGER, JR. (DEM/REP).  .  .     175   100.00          175             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       7                     7             0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 78TH DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1
 DICK L. HESS (DEM/REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     178   100.00          178             0
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       0                     0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       4                     4             0


